IDLP-40UNIQD+S
UniCable LNB, 40mm, Pro
IDLP-40UNIQD+S
• Low phase Noise HDTV-DVBS2 compliant
• Low Noise figure of 0.2 dB
• Low Power consumption
• Very high Cross-Pole performance
• Very high Frequency stability
• 5 years warranty
 TINU NOITACIFICEPS METI .oN
1  zHG 7.11 ~ 7.01 egnaR ycneuqerF P/I dnaB woL
 zHG 57.9   ycneuqerF OL        2
3         Noise Figure 1.3[ max. ] dB
4 High Band I/P Frequency  zHG 57.21 ~ 7.11 egnaR
 zHG 6.01   ycneuqerF OL         5
6         Noise Figure 1.3[ max. ] dB
7 LO Initial Accuracy ± 1.0 MHz
8 LO Temperature Drift ± 2.5 MHz
9 LO Phase Noise @  zH / cBd ] nim [08- zH K01
10 Conversion Gain 57 [min.] dB
11 Gain Variation ± 0.75 dB/36 MHz
12 Image Rejection 40 [min.] dB
13  Cross-pole Isolation 20 [min.] dB
14 O/P 1 dB Compression Point 0.0[min.] dBm
 ~ 1 : 5.2 RWSV P/O 51
 57 ecnadepmI tuptuO 61 Ω (F-Type)
17  06 htdiwdnab lennahC FI MHZ
18 Output IF Channel 1 (SCR0)  ZHM 0861
19 Output IF Channel 2 (SCR1)  ZHM 0241
20 Output IF Channel 3 (SCR2)  ZHM 0402
21 Output IF Channel 4 (SCR3)  ZHM 0121
22 Channel isolation 20 [typ.] dB
0/V31>=0BNL lortnoc ’sRCS 32 K , LNB1=>13V/22K  (V)
0/V81>=2BNL lortnoc ’sRCS 42 K , LNB3=>18V/22K  (H)
  TS-.cqesiD slangiS lortnoC 52
 Am/V ] xam [Am082@ v5.31 rewoP CD 62
   06 + ~ 03 - erutarepmeT gnikroW 72
 g 004  thgieW 82